ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

74

L 144

COMPONENTS

>}
R

ITEM

NON WINDER POST

COLLAR

GROUND SLEEVE

EXTENSION ARM A

EXTENSION ARM B

WINDER POST WITH WHEEL BASE

M10 X 100 BOLT & NUT

M10 X 40 MM BOLT & NUT

aAald|l@|alalajlalala

M20 X 120 MM GAL BOLT
+ NYLOC NUT

1 SPACER

1 WOBBLE WHEEL

1 HARD RUBBER WHEEL

TPP75 PIVOTING NET POSTS

DRAWING NUMBER:
TPP75 ASSEMBLY / REV F / 181009

WEIGHT: CUBIC MEASURE

——NON WINDER POST WINDER POST
WITH WHEEL BASE
7
—1X SPACER
INSERT SPACER TO CORRECT ANY BOWING
ONCE NET IS TENSIONED SO THAT ALL
WHEELS ARE TOUCHING THE GROUND.
4X M10 X 100 ——4X M10 X 40 BOLT AND NUT 4XM10X 100 ~
BOLT AND NUT + BOLT AND NUT
EXTENSION ARM A EXTENSION ARM B
\
N Y m m A I
7| 1=
E— U — b
B — ———— e — B — ————— e — —_—
\ ' KK I
N— : : A [
v < . L J
T L M20 X 120 MM — WOBBLE 2XM10 X 100 —HARD RUBBER
< A" GROUNDLEVEL GALBOLT & ROLLER BOLT AND NUT WHEEL
. NYLOC NUT
g COLLAR
4 . .
< 4 GROUND SLEEVE TPP75
4 o PIVOTING NET POSTS
o 4 SCALE 1:10
N—H. . a .
4 4. 2
ﬁ <7
450

@Hal;gj;

Oz Ring Pty Ltd
Trading as:
Play Hard Sports Equipment
ABN 79 066 094 559
24 Ern Harley Drive
Burleigh Heads QId 4220
Phone: (07) 5593 4494

Fax: (07) 5593 4338
Website: www.playhardsports.com.au
Email: email@playhardsports.com.au




